
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  07-24-2023 Bid Closing Date:  07-25-2023

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-45293 Office Technician A
097C 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular

097C 07-07-2014 Colleen Sheridan Regular

097C 09-06-2016 Stephanie Lokay Regular

097C 07-30-2018 Sara Lynch Regular

097C 05-06-2019 Emily Harrington Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Laken DeRycke Regular

097C 11-18-2019 Janielynn Johnson Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Anthony Leahy Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Taylor Page Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Jaheed Boutwell Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 03-28-2022 Samantha Smith Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Jesse Polisse Regular

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 01-23-2023 Laurrie Starbird Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Hayley Adams Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Molly Thorn Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary
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C-44622 Electrician A
0097 04-17-2006 Joseph Dote Regular

0097 09-12-2011 Samantha Barone Regular

0097 10-22-2012 Joshua Temple Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Joshua Ducharme Regular

0097 03-21-2016 Elaina Antonini Regular

0097 03-13-2017 Bradley Smith Regular

0097 01-15-2018 Nicholas Sadler Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Jacob Armstrong Regular

0097 11-19-2018 Jeffrey Marsh Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 08-30-2021 Andrew Robinson Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Gregory Distin Regular

097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 04-23-2018 Colin Tenney Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Michael Hallock Jr Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Shaun Pritchard Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

C-45131 Mechanic Helper
0097 04-17-2006 Joseph Dote Regular

0097 06-03-2013 Anthony Whitaker Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Joshua Ducharme Regular

0097 03-13-2017 Bradley Smith Regular

0097 08-14-2017 Kayla Wallon Regular

0097 03-12-2018 Gregory Greeley Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 06-28-2021 Jordan Hoyt Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Ryan Hujar Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Allen Jones Regular



0097 08-30-2021 Andrew Robinson Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

097C 05-12-2014 Mortrisa Clanton Regular

097C 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular

097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 01-29-2018 Lily Schneider Regular

097C 04-23-2018 Colin Tenney Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Jaheed Boutwell Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Morgan Dimon Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Jacob Caswell Temporary

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Casey Bedell Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

C-45132 Chief Equip Oper A
0097 11-03-2014 Marc Polchlopek Regular

0097 11-18-2019 Brian Jackson Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

C-45155 Cable Splicer Helper-
Accredited

0097 06-04-2008 Andrew Wheeler Regular

0097 03-12-2018 Gregory Greeley Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Victor Fesinger Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Aidan Schwarz Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Ryan Hujar Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-15-2023 Gavin Trumble Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Casey Bedell Temporary



0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Temporary

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Probationary

097C 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-24-2023 Anthony Lucio IV Probationary

C-45276 Field Helper-Temporary
0097 07-19-2021 Allen Jones Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Chase Rheome Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Temporary

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Probationary

C-45280 Chief Line Mech A Htstick
0097 04-04-2011 Bryan Deordio Regular

0097 05-14-2012 Richard Benesch Regular

0097 07-16-2012 Brian Cox Regular

0097 05-06-2013 John Fredenburg Regular

0097 05-27-2014 Collin Daino Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Allen Jones Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Mitchell Royal Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

C-45281 Communications Tester B
0097 01-14-2013 Ryan Hogan Regular

0097 01-31-2022 Ronald Fitzgerald Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

C-45282 Communications Tester 
A

0097 04-13-2014 Michael Gilgan Regular

0097 06-09-2008 Michael Surace Regular

0097 01-14-2013 Ryan Hogan Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Ryan Hujar Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

C-45295 Traveling Operator D
0097 04-03-2000 Jesse Glass Regular



0097 04-13-2014 Michael Gilgan Regular

0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

097C 04-24-2023 Molly Thorn Probationary

C-45453 Chief Tester & Installer 
Elec

0097 01-14-2013 Ryan Hogan Regular

0097 10-24-2016 Jon Davison Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

C-45510 Communications Tester B
0097 11-07-2016 Devin Gruneisen Regular

0097 09-10-2018 Steven Ripley Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

C-45642 Service Representative 
ANP-Temporary

097C 05-12-2014 Mortrisa Clanton Regular

097C 02-18-2020 Jeremy Parker Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Shaun Pritchard Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Julia Davis Probationary


